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2019
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2019 to 

March 2020
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2020                   

(£)

April 2018 

To March 

2019

April 2018 

To March 

2019

Coventry Extended Learning Centre 1106 PRU 105 105 1,050,000 1,050,000 0

Alderman’s Green Primary school 2000 Mainstream 12 12 80,000 0

Aldermoor Farm Primary School 2131 Mainstream 8 8 56,000 0

Whitmore Park Primary School 2135 Mainstream 3 2 14,500 0

Sherbourne Fields School 7009 Special 157 167 1,628,333 0

Tiverton School 7017 Special 74 95 862,500 0

Baginton Fields School 7019 Special 102 116 1,101,667 0

Woodfield 7021 Special 160 160 1,600,000 0

Corley Centre 7022 Special 96 118 1,088,333 0

Castle Wood Special School 7024 Special 139 139 1,390,000 0
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Local Authority 331 Coventry

Special Educational 

Needs (SEN) Places

SEN

Place

Funding

Alternative Provision 

(AP) Places

Hospital Education Places

April 2019 

To March 

2020                    

(£)

80,000

1,600,000

1,088,333

1,390,000

56,000

14,500

1,628,333

862,500

1,101,667


