S251 Budget 2019-20 - School Table Report

S251 Budget 2019-20 Table 2: School table high needs & AP settings

Report produced on 29/05/2019 17:54:06

Local Authority 331 Coventry

					Special Educ Needs (SEN)		SEN Place Funding	Alternative F (AP) Places	Provision	AP Place Funding	Hospital Edu		Hospital Education Place Funding	Total Place Funding Net	Total deduction for serices to maintained schools formerly funded through the ESG
School Name		School /Unit Opening/ Closing	Date Opening Closing	Type of Establishment	April 2019 to August 2019		April 2019 To March 2020 (£)	April 2019 to August 2019	September 2019 to March 2020		April 2019 to August 2019	2019 to March 2020	April 2019 To March 2020 (£)	April 2018 To March 2019	April 2018 To March 2019
Coventry Extended Learning Centre	1106			PRU				105	105					1,050,000	0
Alderman's Green Primary school	2000			Mainstream	12	12	80,000							80,000	0
Aldermoor Farm Primary School	2131			Mainstream	8	8	56,000							56,000	0
Whitmore Park Primary School	2135			Mainstream	3	2	14,500							14,500	0
Sherbourne Fields School	7009			Special	157									1,628,333	0
Tiverton School	7017			Special	74	95	862,500							862,500	0
Baginton Fields School	7019			Special	102	116	1,101,667							1,101,667	0
Woodfield	7021			Special	160	160	1,600,000							1,600,000	0
Corley Centre	7022			Special	96									1,088,333	
Castle Wood Special School	7024			Special	139	139	1,390,000							1,390,000	0